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URZADZENIA CHLODNICZE | GASTRONOMICZNE. MEBLE ZE STALI NIERDZEWNE].
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/plyta-czarna-ze-szkla-hartowanego-prostokatna-p-14131.html

Opis produktu

Ptyta czarna ze szkta hartowanego

prostokatna

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

wymiary

283,96 zt
230,86 zt
20577
SG002
Rosseto

851x197
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